From (Person): Hor Inm of My Date/Time: 13/6/142 10 Estimated Cost: Bill to: OD / P W8/TP RES / OD RES / EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No: S JN 7 98/E Insured: SIH 4630 X at Workshop in/s Yap Lee Motor Tel: 68-44 1555. of I kaki Bulait Ave 6 # 01-26 Autobay Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11-06am 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle IN OUT	Sunapr: Adrian	ASSIGNME			11
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIN 7981E Insured: SIH 4630 X at Workshop in/s Yap Lee Motor Tel: 6844 1555. of I kaki Bulait Ave 6 # 01-26 Autobay Policy No: Claim No: Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 13/06/20 CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06am 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction 12/00/19	From (Person); Hur, Ynn	of	Ma	D	ate/Time: 17/6/198) 10
To Inspect Vehicle No: SIN7981E Insured: SIH 4630X at Workshop m/s Of I kak's Bulkit Ave 6 # 01-26 Autobay Policy No: Chain No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.060m0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley. Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time: Action/Instruction 12/00/19	Estimated Cost:				
Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veli: (Chent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06 om 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle-IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (2000) 11 SIN 7981E -X	OD / P JWS / TP RES / OD RES To Inspect Vehicle No:	SPFNIS	1 <i>E</i>	Insured:	SIH 4630X
Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veli: (Chent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06 om 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle-IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (2000) 11 SIN 7981E -X	at Workshop m/s	Yap Lee M	ofor	Tel:_	6844 1555 .
Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veli: (Chent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06 om 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle-IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (2000) 11 SIN 7981E -X	of 1 kaki Bulait	Ave 6 # 0	11-26 Aug	obay	
Make of Veli: (Cheut's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06 om 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction 1 20/2001	Policy No:				
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 11.06om 0 13/6 11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction 1 20/2001 1	Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Date/Time: 11.06om@13/6/11 Person Contacted: Shirley Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction Vehicle/IN OUT SIN 7981E -X			-/-		1 .1
Date/Time Action/Instruction Valuably SIN 7981E -X	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			Γ	0.0.A 13/06/201
	(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HI		shirleu		H.O.D. Endorsement:
	(CHent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HI Date/Time: 11.06cm 0 13/6 1	Person Contacted:	Shirley		H.O.D. Endorsement:
	(CHent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HI Date/Time: 11.06cm Ø 13/6 1. Date/Time Action/Instruction	Person Contacted:	shirley		H.O.D. Endorsement:
	(CHent's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HI Date/Time: 11.06cm Ø 13/6 1. Date/Time Action/Instruction SIN 7981E	Person Contacted:	shirley		H.O.D. Endorsement:

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJN7981E vs SLH4630X (OI) on D.O.A.: 13/06/2019

Fram:

'assignments@kkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@kkauto.com) To:

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazandina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tor Cc

Sent

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Hin Tat Augustine & Partners.

Kindly earry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Ruby Ong [mailto:ruby@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, June 17, 2019 10:14 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Yap Lee Motor

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY PROTOCOL FOR SJN7981E [OUR REF. TCL.GCN.RO.50381.19.YLM] YOUR REF. SLH 4630X

Importance: High

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email of even date.

Our client is agreeable to appoint Adrian Ling, LKK Auto Consultants from your list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert for our client's vehicle no. SIN 7981E

Please make the necessary arrangements with the contact person on the survey of our client's vehicle. The details are as follows:

Venue

Yap Lee Motor

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#01-26 Autobay@Kaki Bukit (417883)

Contact Person:

Mrs Chua / Shirley: 6844 1555

In the event that the pre-repair survey was not conducted during the prescribed time or already conducted at your end previously, we reserve our client's right to claim for compensation for loss of use for your current request for re-survey.

Best regards,

Ruby Ong

Secretary

M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners

20 Upper Circular Road

#02-10/12 The Riverwalk

Singapore 058416

Tel: 6533 0212 ext 278 Fax: 6338 3536 / 6533 0313

www.htapartners.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information is contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: TCL GCN RO.50381.19.YLM

Our Reference

: SLH4630X

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services

EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Vin Rut (Viviane)

AIG

Glaim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul, Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Ruby Ong

Sent: Friday, 14 June 2019 4:42 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul < rinrul Hor@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa < NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

<Aashweenjertkaur Mithoosingh@aig.com>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY PROTOCOL FOR SIN7981E [OUR REF. TCL:GCN.RO.50381:19.YLM]

Importance: High

Your ref:

SLH 4630X

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref: TCL.GCN.ro.50381.19.ylm

14 June 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

By Email Only

Motor Claims Department 78 Shenton Way #08-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

VERY URGENT

Dear Sirs,

CLAIMANT: BONITA PANG YING CHYL

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIN 7981E & SLH 4630X AT TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION OF YISHUN STREET 11 & YISHUN AVENUNE 5 ON 13 JUNE 2019 @ 2000HRS

We are instructed by Bonita Pang Ying Chyi to notify you of a road traffic accident on 13 June 2019 at about 2000hrs at traffic light junction of Yishun Street 11 & Yishun Avenue 5 involving our client's vehicle registration number SJN 7981E and vehicle registration number SLH 4630X driven by your insured/insured's driver at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Best regards,
Ruby Ong
Secretary
M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners
20 Upper Circular Road
#02-10/12 The Riverwalk
Singapore 058416
Tel: 6533 0212 ext 278

Fax: 6338 3536 / 6533 0313 www.htapartners.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information is contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.

MSME10077823 / SME Motor Pile Ltd - Kake Buikt ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/06/2019 17:39 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- posent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being make available.
aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Data Of Board	14/06/2019 17:39
Date Of Report	13/06/2019 20:00
Date Of Accident	YISHUN ST 11 & YISHUN AVE 5 TRAFFIC LIGHT
Exact Location Of Accident	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
图10年的 (1995年) 中国 (1995年) 2015年 (1995年) 1995年 (1995年) 1995年 (1995年) 1995年 (1995年) 1995年 (1995年) 1995年 (1995年)	SJN7981E
Vehicle Registration Number	SUMPROFILE
Insured/Policyholder	THE WAY OF SUM PONITA
Name Of Registered Owner	PANG YING CHYI BONITA
NRIC No	S7673894G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84993833
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84993833
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA399483
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	CHAN KONG HOENG

CHAN KONG HOENG Name of Driver

S6819290J NRIC No 23/05/1968 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 10/06/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-86889838 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

21 CLOVER CLOSE

Postcode

579262

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

SPOUSE

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME

DONALD CHAN DENG TIN

GENDER.

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ACCIDENT HAPPENED AT YISHUN ST 11 AND YISHUN AVE 5 TRAFFIC LIGHT. I STOPPED AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT AS TRAFFIC LIGHT IS RED. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. THE DRVIER CLAIMED HE WAS LOOKING DOWN AND DID NOT KNOW MY VEHICLE HAD STOPPED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH4630X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SELWIN SIM WEI SHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

) understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GtA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Sighature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

MRIC/FIN NO



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN





Accident happened at Vishum St. 11 and	
Vishun Ave 5 traffic light.	
I stopped at the traffic light as traffic li	gh
Fred then Buddenly newicle B collide onto to	Q.
near portion of my vehicle.	
The driver claim he was looking down and	#
alid not know my rehicle has stopped -	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)

Oute & Texts

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NUCENNE

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

My/Our Insurance is under M/s AXA Into claim under my/our Policy or against claim to M/s AXA Insurance Singapore	nsurance Singapore Pie Lid. I t the Third Party and if the fo Pte Ltd with all relevant fact	/we shall decide whether
14(fourteen) days of occurrence o	r discovery of damage.	£2
My/Our Third Party claim is handle by m	y/our preferred workshop, You	y Lee Motor
Signed and Acknowledge by:		
S76 738946 Nric no. and signature of policyholder	Company Stamp	Date

YAP LEE MOTOR

Reg. No. 52910085A

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-26 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6844 1555 Fax. 6844 1311 Email: yap_lee_motor@singnet.com.sg

Date

25-Jun-19

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16

Your Reference

: SLH 4630X

.

Singapore 079120

TP AIG.

Owner Name Accident Date : Bonita Pang Chyi

: 13-Jun-19

Donise

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS TO Toyota Estima SJN 7981E

Quantity	Descriptions	Amount	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Rear Bumper Reflector Rear Bumper Reflector Rear End Panel Rear End Panel Top Garnish Rear End Panel Lock Sensor Rear End Panel Centre Garnish Tailgate Tailgate Weatherstrip Tailgate Lock Tailgate Lock Striker Tailgate Emblem-Logo Tailgate Emblem-Estima Tailgate Glass Moulding	\$ 1,251.00 \$ 110.00 \$ 180.00 \$ 755.10 \$ 275.20 \$ 293.00 \$ 198.70 \$ 1,281.40 \$ 318.70 \$ 349.80 \$ 45.00 \$ 48.70 \$ 57.50 \$ 178.50	42-40.
2	Rew Buyer Sponge 85x = 170	\$ 5,342.60 \$ 1,335.65 \$ 4,006.95	

To Be Continue/.....

YAP LEE MOTOR

Reg. No. 52910085A

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-26 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6844 1555 Fax. 6844 1311 Email: yap_lee_motor@singnet.com.sg

Date

25-Jun-19

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Your Reference

: SLH 4630X

Owner Name

: Bonita Pang Chyi

Accident Date

: 13-Jun-19

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS TO Toyota Estima SJN 7981E

Quantity	Descriptions		Amount
1 set 1 set 1	Nett Item: Rear Bumper Clip Art Mee Rear Reverse Sensor Net Mee Joint Sealant Reverse Sealant Net Mee	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	30.00 300.00 150.00 60 150.00
	Sub-Total		4636.95
	Labour And Miscellaneous Charges Check Rear Wiring and Lightning System Remove, Refit Rear Lining, Trim and Garnish Remove and Renew Rear Reverse Sensor Remove and Straighten Rear Exhaust Remove and Refit Rear Windscreen Transfer Parts, Attachment from Old Tailgate to New Panel Beating on Affected Areas Spray Painting on Affected Areas Apply Anti Rust in Affected Areas	****	60.00 30 120.00 40 120.00 50 120.00 7 150.00 7 180.00 7 800.00 700 100.00 50
VV Auto Consultar	ate hence notify	\$	2,550.00
AN AUDA CONSUMA	ILG ITWITTER TO THE PARTY OF TH		

LKK Auto Consultants hence the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Grand Total

Adm (\$ 7,186.95 + otal 3742.42 1/3 26/06/19 4/5.3/2.

Page 2 of 2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19010655/ATD3N2

Date:

18/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100487681-02

Claimant

SJN7981E

Insured Vehicle No : SLH4630X

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

13/06/2019

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 2656690877SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN7981E

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 E X (A) 27/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2AZF215601 ACR500082652

190075 km

Colour:

Gold 2362 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 4,764.45 0.00	Adjuster's 2,272.42 0.00	2,492.03 0.00	Diff % 52.30
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,550.00 0.00	1,470.00 0.00	1,080.00 0.00	42.35
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,314.45	0.00 3,742.42	0.00 3,572.03	48.84
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$)	7,314.45	3,000.00	4,314.45	58.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/06/2019

Date Inspected:

26/06/2019 Inspected At:

Yap Lee Motor (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-26 Autobay

@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

lo.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,251.00 FL	*1,251.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	180.00 FL	*-FL
1	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	755.10 FL	*755.10 FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	275.20 FL	*275.20 FL
3	1		*REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	Damaged	293.00 FL	*242.40 FL
7	1		*REAR END PANEL CENTRE GARNISH	Not Necessary	198.70 FL	*-FL
3	1		*TAILGATE	Repair	1,281.40 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	318.70 FL	*-FL
10	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	349.80 FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM-LOGO	Necessary	48.70 FL	*48.70 FL
13	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM-ESTIMA	Necessary	57.50 FL	*57.50 FL
14	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	178.50 FL	*-FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	170.00 FL	*170.00 FL
16	1		*SET REAR BUMPER XLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
17	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	*- FS
18	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*60.00 FS
19	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*- FS
	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	12		
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,142.60	2,999.90
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,378.15	727.48
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,764.45	2,272.42

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	124	60.00	30.00
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	60.00 120.00	40.00
2	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	New		
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
4	REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST	New	120.00	0.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
6	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	New	180.00	0.00
7	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	900.00	600.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	700.00
9	APPLY ANTI RUST IN AFFECTED AREAS	New	100.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,550.00	1,470.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >